2015 Mt. Rainier HS Boys Soccer Schedule

[bookmark: _GoBack]Sat, Mar 14	Highline District Jamboree	12:30  A		Highline Stadium
						2:30
Tue, Mar 17	 Rogers (Puyallup)		7:30 PM	Home	Highline Stadium 

Wed, Mar 18	 Tyee				7:30 PM	Home	Highline Stadium 

Fri, Mar 20	 Thomas Jefferson		5:30 PM	   	Away	Federal Way Stadium 

Tue, Mar 24	 Federal Way			5:30 PM	Home	Highline Stadium 

Fri, Mar 27	 Decatur			5:30 PM		Away	Federal Way Stadium

Tue, Mar 31	 Todd Beamer			5:30 PM	Home	Highline Stadium 

Mon, Apr 6	 Tahoma			7:30 PM		Away	Tahoma HS

Wed, Apr 8	 Kentwood			7:30 PM		Away	Kentwood HS

Tue, Apr 14	 Kentridge			5:30 PM	Home	Highline Stadium 

Fri, Apr 17	 Kent Meridian			7:30 PM		Away	French Field

Tue, Apr 21	 Kentlake			5:30 PM	Home	Highline Stadium 

Fri, Apr 24	 Thomas Jefferson		7:00 PM	Home	Highline Stadium 

Tue, Apr 28	 Federal Way			5:30 PM		Away	Federal Way Stadium 

Thu, Apr 30	 Decatur			7:30 PM	Home	Highline Stadium 

Sat, May 2	 Todd Beamer			5:00 PM		Away	Federal Way Stadium 

